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Spelande for svensk klubb
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Kosti Salonen

UIf Kristiansson
Erik Tiekstra

John Widlert
Anton Wikensten
Markus Berger
Filiph Svensson
Sandra Kungsman
Patrik Jonsson
Peter Eisenschmidt
Filip Johansson
Maria Olsson
Jenny Erlandsson

den 9 september 2010

Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Askims BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Uppsala BGK

BGK J6nk6ping
BGK Jonko6ping
Sjovikens IF

BGK J6énkdping
BGK Laxen
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Sida

Snitt

29,3
29,5
30,3
30,5
31,0
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31,3
32,3
32,3
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32,8
33,3
33,8
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